
South Dakota Job’s Daughters 
Grand Guardian Council 

2021 45-Day Meeting 
July 24, 2021 

 

Meeting agenda: 
 

 Call meeting to order 
 Establish quorum 
 Opening prayer 
 Approve agenda 
 Introductions 
 Minutes of previous meeting (s) 

o October 10, 2020 
o March 6, 2021 
o May 1, 2021 

 Communications 
 Reports 

o 2020-2021 reports 
o Grand Treasurer 
o Bethels 

 1 
 3 
 10 
 12 
 21 
 38 
 44 

o Committees 
o GG/AGG/GBHQ activities so far 
o Other 

 Unfinished business 
o   
o Other 

 New Business 
o Miss SDJD Pageant 
o Other 

 Sunshine/Rain 
 Announcements (if any) 
 Closing prayer 
 Close meeting 


